* November 20. Avocado Lake.

Central Section

Boys Teams (Top 2 advance to Nor-Cal):
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Clovis
Madera
Sanger
Portervilie
Hoover
West
Redwood
South
Parlier

oys Individuals:

Roy Vinton(Sanger)
Jim Pettis(Porterville)
David Perez(Roosevelt)
Escobar(Shafter)
Valdez(Corcoran)
Lopez(East)
Rivers(Clovis)
Caballero(Madera)
Freeman(ClovisWest)
Bayless(Foothill)
Leal(Sanger)
Bernal(Sanger)
Garcia(Fresno)
Thompson(Clovis)
Durham(Fresno)
Pugh(Tulare)
Torres(Clovis)
Carranza(Madera)
Fleischer(West)
Gomez(Redwood)

Girls Teams:
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Clovis

West
Bullard
Lemoore
North
Redwood
Mt. Whitney
Fresno
Bakersfield

Girls individuals:

1  Cynthia Rogers(MtWhnney)
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Stacy Chavez(West)
Hocke(Bullard)
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96
112
117
126
142
186
196

- 14:45.1
14:46.0
14:50.2
15:03.7
15:11.4
15:13.1

515:13.4
16:16.7
15:19.5
15:21.4
15:23.5
15:24.6
15:24.9
15:25.8
15:26.3
15:26.7
15:28.3
16:29.0
15:31.2
15:32.1

59

78
107
111
124
124
131
189
190

11:31
11:47.6
11:52.0




4 Mayfield(Lemoore)

5 Terry Guajardo(Clovis frosh)
6 Alcarez(MclLane)

7 L. Rodriguez(Sanger)

8 Kingsbury(West)

9 Ash(North)

10 Langer(Bakersfield)

11 Neilsen(Bullard)

12 Kathy Steebles(Clovis)
13 Brenda Wilcox(Clovis)
14 Soto(McFarland)

15 A. Rodriguez(Coalinga)
16 Shaw(McLane)

17 Lisa Lewis(Clovis)

18 Beltes(Tulare)

19 Canales(TulareWestern)
20 McGuinnes(North)

11:53.8
11:56.3
11:57.3
12:00.9
12:08.3
12:10.8
12:14.6
12:15.7
12:16.6
12:18.2
12:19.2
12:20.0
12:21.5
12:21.9
12:23.8

. 12:25.0

12:25.4



